Date:
Type:
Project:
Firm:
SB12
POWERFUL | LOW PROFILE
 7w/ft - 620lm/ft
LINEAR LED LIGHTBAR

Angle
Watts/
Fixture
Lumens/
Fixture
LEDs/
Fixture
Extrusion
Length Total Length
SB12-12-XXK-XXD-24V
24VDC
15°,  30°
45°,120°
30°x60°
6.6w 620 12 L=299.7mm L=299.7mm (11.8”)
SB12-24-XXK-XXD-24V 13.2w 1240 24 L=604.4mm L=604.4mm (23.8”)
SB12-36-XXK-XXD-24V 19.8w 1860 36 L=909.2mm L=902.2mm (35.8”)
SB12-48-XXK-XXD-24V 26.4w 2480 48 L=1214.0mm L=1214.0mm (47.8”)
2200k 2700k
5000k 6500k
Red Green Blue Amber
3500k 4100k
3000k
1731 Kaiser Ave. Irvine, CA 92614 | sales@thesmartlightingcompany.com | 949.346.3456 | thesmartlightingcompany.com
© 2021 The Smart Lighting Company. All rights reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice. Rev. 2/23
SB12-60-XXK-XXD-24V 33.0w 3100 60 L=1518.8mm L=1518.8mm (59.8”)
20°x 20°
SB12-66-XXK-XXD-24V 36.3w 3410 66 L=1671.2mm L=1671.2mm (65.8”)
PROFILE
Date:
Type:
Project: